Methods and Guidance from the Global Forest Observations Initiative (MGD 3.0). For this 

FRL, the error matrix was prepared using the map classification information and 

reference data were collected from randomly generated sample plots using Collect Earth 

Online. Three thousand six hundred (3600) randomly generated sample plots were 

visually interpreted using high-resolution images to calculate the error matrix. Based on 

this matrix, overall accuracy, producer’s accuracy, and user’s accuracy were calculated for 

https://openmrv.org/web/guest/w/modules/mrv/modules_2/landtrendr#14-landtrendr-application